61Ph. 847-336-7556 • Fax 847-336-7571 www.unitedsci.com
Flasks
Our boiling flasks with ground glass joints are made from low-expansion
borosilicate glass. Feature uniform wall thickness for superior mechanical
strength and shock resistance.
Boiling Flasks, Flat Bottom, Ground Glass Joints, Borosilicate Glass
Item No.
Capacity
(ml)
Approx. O.D.
x Height
(mm)
Joint
Size
Qty
per
pack
Qty
per
case
FFB058-50 50 51.x.100 24/40 6 24
FFB058-100 100 64.x.118 24/40 6 24
FFB058-250 250 85.x.130 24/40 6 24
FFB058-500 500 105.x.162 24/40 6 24
FFB058-1000 1000 132.x.178 24/40 6 24
FFB058-2000 2000 165.x.205 24/40 1 6
FFB058-3000* 3000 185.x.240 24/40 1 1
FFB058-5000* 5000 223.x.290 24/40 1 1
Our boiling flasks with ground glass joints are made from low-expansion
borosilicate glass. Feature uniform wall thickness for superior mechanical
strength and shock resistance.
Boiling Flasks, Round Bottom, Ground Glass Joints, Borosilicate Glass
Item No.
Capacity
(ml)
Approx. O.D.
x Height
(mm)
Joint
Size
Qty
per
pack
Qty
per
case
FRB057-50 50 51.x.100 24/40 6 24
FRB057-100 100 64.x.118 24/40 6 24
FRB057-250 250 85.x.140 24/40 6 24
FRB057-500 500 105.x.158 24/40 6 24
FRB057-1000 1000 130.x.185 24/40 6 24
FRB057-2000 2000 165.x.215 24/40 1 6
FRB057-3000* 3000 185.x.250 24/40 1 1
FRB057-5000* 5000 223.x.305 24/40 1 1
Our distilling flasks are made from low-expansion borosilicate glass.
Uniform wall thickness provides superior mechanical strength and shock
resistance. Long side arm is ideal for distillation applications. Feature
large white block letters for easy identification of capacity.
Item No. Capacity (ml) Quantity per pack
FG4620-100 100 12
FG4620-125 125 12
FG4620-250 250 12
FG4620-500 500 6
FG4620-1000 1000 6
FG4620-2000 2000 4
Distilling Flasks, Borosilicate Glass
For use with flasks up to 10L, this polypropylene stand is ribbed to safely
hold flasks in place. Autoclavable.
Item No. Description Quantity per pack
45105 Flask.Stand,.PP 1
Flask Stand, PP
*NEW SIZE
*NEW SIZE